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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Ivan Renta

Dan Costa

Modasaurus *

Germani / Boni / Genovese / Marcocci / Kim

Carol Welsman *

Michal Martyniuk

3 More Sounds

FORQ

Naughty Professor

The Flying Horse Big Band
Mirei

Paul Shawn Quintet
Massimo Biolcati

Jacek Kochan*
Peripheral Vision*
Mark Letteri

The Heavyweights Brass Band
Andy Adamson Quintet
Joachim Schoenecker
Hako

Magic Malik

David Bach

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Nuyorican Groove

Sete Enredos

Hey Bud!

The Edge Of Mount Kosciuszko
A Taste of Paradise
Awakening

Milestones
Cowabunghole

Mirrors

Let The Good Times Roll
Pixies

Heartland
Everybody Want's To Rule The World
Evident Monk

Title Crisis

Naptime

The Two Foot Ticket
Divided We Stand
Do You Remember
To Slow Too Fast
Xp-trente temps
Roxanne

Album

Puerto Rico Jazz Jam 10th Anniversary
Live in California

4K

Leave It Blank For Now
Dance With Me
Resonate

Live At the Gardenia Club
Thréq

Identity

Florida Rays

Small Parts

Moment of Clairity

Incontre

Occupational Hazard
Irrational Revelation

Things of That Nature

This City

First Light

In the Moment

Birth of the First Male Child
Magic Malik Fanfare XP, Vol. 2

Fierce Heart

Record Label

Nilpo Music
Self-Released
Self-Released
Chant Records
Justin Time Records
SJ Records
Self-Released
Ground Up
Self-Released

Flying Horse Records
Havtorn Records

Summit Records
Sounderscore Records
Self-Released

Step3

GroundUP Music
Slammin Media
Andros Records
Nagel heyer records
Horz

Onze Heures Onze
Integrity Music

Track
7:20
6:08
5:42
6:09
4:14
5:10
4:38
5:57
5:02
3:47
3:58

6:16
5:30
5:25
6:13
4:18
3:49
4:58
8:09
3:52
3:47
3:32



