## **MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #246 WEEK OF 10-19-2020**

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Ivan Renta	Nuyorican Groove	Puerto Rico Jazz Jam 10th Anniversary	Nilpo Music	7:20
Dan Costa	Sete Enredos	Live in California	Self-Released	6:08
Modasaurus *	Hey Bud!	4K	Self-Released	5:42
Germani / Boni / Genovese / Marcocci / Kim	The Edge Of Mount Kosciuszko	Leave It Blank For Now	Chant Records	6:09
Carol Welsman *	A Taste of Paradise	Dance With Me	Justin Time Records	4:14
Michal Martyniuk	Awakening	Resonate	SJ Records	5:10
3 More Sounds	Milestones	Live At the Gardenia Club	Self-Released	4:38
FORQ	Cowabunghole	Thrēq	Ground Up	5:57
Naughty Professor	Mirrors	Identity	Self-Released	5:02
The Flying Horse Big Band	Let The Good Times Roll	Florida Rays	Flying Horse Records	3:47
Mirei	Pixies	Small Parts	Havtorn Records	3:58
Paul Shawn Quintet	Heartland	Moment of Clairity	Summit Records	6:16
Massimo Biolcati	Everybody Want's To Rule The World	Incontre	Sounderscore Records	5:30
Jacek Kochan*	Evident Monk	Occupational Hazard	Self-Released	5:25
Peripheral Vision*	Title Crisis	Irrational Revelation	Step3	6:13
Mark Letteri	Naptime	Things of That Nature	GroundUP Music	4:18
The Heavyweights Brass Band	The Two Foot Ticket	This City	Slammin Media	3:49
Andy Adamson Quintet	Divided We Stand	First Light	Andros Records	4:58
Joachim Schoenecker	Do You Remember	In the Moment	Nagel heyer records	8:09
Hako	To Slow Too Fast	Birth of the First Male Child	Horz	3:52
Magic Malik	Xp-trente temps	Magic Malik Fanfare XP, Vol. 2	Onze Heures Onze	3:47
David Bach	Roxanne	Fierce Heart	Integrity Music	3:32

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday